
SENIOR NIGHT
DISTRICT SEMIFINAL

Tuesday, May 11 • 4 p.m.
Priory Athletic Complex

t e n n i s



SENIORS
CLASS OF 2021

Christian Djavaherian
Son of Mr. Nadir and  

Mrs. Margaret Djavaherian
4 years on the team
Indiana University

Sean Finnie
Son of Dr. John and  

Mrs. Lynn Finnie
4 years on the team

Tulsa University 

Peter Khoukaz
Son of Dr. Souheil and  

Mrs. Aline Khoukaz  
4 years on the team

University of Notre Dame

Will Dolan
Son of Mr. Scott and  
Mrs. Carolyn Dolan

4 years on the team
University of Southern 

California 

Gary Gaertner
Son of Mr. Gary and  
Mrs. Julie Gaertner
4 years on the team

University of Missouri



VARSITY SCHEDULE
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME/

RESULT

Monday, March 29 DeSmet Home W

Wednesday, March 31 Lutheran North Home W

Tuesday, April 6 CBC Home W

April 12-24 Metro League Tournament Westminster 2nd

Friday, April 16 MICDS Home W

Monday, April 19 Chaminade Home W

Thursday, April 22 Principia Away W

Friday, April 23 Tournament of Champions MICDS 1st

Thursday, April 29 Lutheran South Home W

Wednesday, May 5 John Burroughs Home L

May 6-7 Individual Districts Home 3 State 

Qualifiers

May 11-12 Team Districts Home 3:30 p.m.

@PrioryAthletics

Teams and Schedules: priory.org/athletics
Game Broadcasts: priory.org/athletics/live


